
is:

1. SHIELD
*it can be made of certified medical material

2. FOREHEAD STRAP
*a possibility of individual printing

3. SPACE FOR SIGNATURE
4. FOREHEAD FOAM
5. FLEXIBLE ADJUSTABLE BAND

With INDIVIDUAL PRINTING 
ON THE FOREHEAD STRAP
With INDIVIDUAL PRINTING ON THE ENVELOPE
SAFE
Meets the guidelines of the national consultant in the field of infectious diseases, confirmed 
by laboratory tests and manufactured from certified medical materials

COMFORTABLE
Tested by medical staff in infectious wards

EASY AND QUICK TO ASSEMBLE
Glue the sponge, adjust the space between glasses and shield, assemble the elastic band

OFFER ONLY FOR DISTRIBUTORS, WHOLESALERS, RETAIL CHAINS

A FACE SHIELD THAT STANDS OUT! 
BET ON FASHIONABLE PATTERNS*

*selected patterns. Many more to choose on www.grupa3druk.pl/en/shields/.  Design your own pattern, we will print it for free.

It's PACKED IN AN ATTRACTIVE ENVELOPE
With possibility of individual printing
With a window showing the pattern on the forehead strap

YOUR LOGO

FACE SHIELD
IN YOUR STYLE

contains:

FACE SHIELD
IN YOUR STYLE

FACE SHIELD
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1

2

5
4

3

NEW
!


